
C O N F E R E N C E  S C H E D U L E

09.30             
                           

10.30       Tea/Coffee Break

12.15        Lunch

13.15             

14.30        Tea/Coffee Break

16.30        End of Day One

19.30            

11.00             
                               

15.00             

09.00             

15.00           

13.30       

11.00        

U K - A F I  G A L A  D I N N E R
P h o t o g r a p h i c  c o m p e t i t i o n

Fires Involving Electric Powered Personal Vehicles
Matt Leaver & Greg Ashman, 

London Fire Brigade

How the New Edition of NFPA 921 & NFPA 1033
Affects you?
Randy Watson
IAAI President

CT and laser scanning: analysis and reconstruction.
Mike Jones (MJC-FFE) & Robert Wells (OR3D)

Findings from Full Scale Fire Tests Involving
Electric Vehicles

Thushadh Wijesekere
DBI Denmark

Developments in the analysis and methodology for
ignitable liquids

Stephen Andrews

Complex Case Management
Michael Roarty

Travelers Insurance (US)

Towards the statutory regulation of fire investigation
under the Forensic Science Regulator Act

Gary Pugh
UK Forensic Science Regulator

Hotel fire case study
David Schudel (Keith Borer Consultants) 

John Cavalier (West Yorkshire FRS)

14.45        Tea/Coffee Break

12.30        Lunch

10.30       Tea/Coffee Break

16.30        Closing Address 

E N D  O F  C O N F E R E N C E


