## CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

09.30	Fires Involving Electric Powered Personal Vehicles  Matt Leaver & Greg Ashman,  London Fire Brigade	09.00	Developments in the analysis and methodology for ignitable liquids  Stephen Andrews
10.30	Tea/Coffee Break	10.30	Tea/Coffee Break
11.00	Findings from Full Scale Fire Tests Involving Electric Vehicles Thushadh Wijesekere DBI Denmark Lunch	11.00	Complex Case Management  Michael Roarty  Travelers Insurance (US)  Lunch
12.15 13.15	How the New Edition of NFPA 921 & NFPA 1033  Affects you?  Randy Watson IAAI President	13.30	CT and laser scanning: analysis and reconstruction.  Mike Jones (MJC-FFE) & Robert Wells (OR3D)
14.30	Tea/Coffee Break	14.45	Tea/Coffee Break
15.00	Towards the statutory regulation of fire investigation under the Forensic Science Regulator Act  Gary Pugh  UK Forensic Science Regulator	15.00	Hotel fire case study  David Schudel (Keith Borer Consultants)  John Cavalier (West Yorkshire FRS)
16.30	End of Day One	16.30	Closing Address
19.30	UK-AFI GALA DINNER  Photographic competition		END OF CONFERENCE